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Item No. Item Name pcs / Unit

DH-24016

DH-24013

DH-24014

DH-24015

Starter Pack Workbooks (3pc)

Number Formation Workbook

Lowercase Letter Formation Workbook

Uppercase Letter Formation Workbook

9

Wholesale/pc

3 $7.50

$7.50

3 $7.50

3 $7.50

Doodles Help Handwriting is a series of books created by an occupational 
therapist that seamlessly incorporate foundational skills for letter and 

number formation by tracing doodles, helping kids learn and perfect the 
skill of handwriting. Our step-by-step exercises are designed to make 

handwriting fun and engaging for children of all ages.


