

Doodles Help Handwriting is a series of books created by an occupational therapist that seamlessly incorporate foundational skills for letter and number formation by tracing doodles, helping kids learn and perfect the skill of handwriting. Our step-by-step exercises are designed to make handwriting fun and engaging for children of all ages.

	ltem No.	Item Name	pcs / Unit	Wholesale/pc
	DH-24013	Uppercase Letter Formation Workbook	3	\$7.50
₽	DH-24014	Lowercase Letter Formation Workbook	3	\$7.50
I	DH-24015	Number Formation Workbook	3	\$7.50
	DH-24016	Starter Pack Workbooks (3pc)	9	\$7.50

-info@meekinscorp.com T.646.791.5600

Doodles Help Handwriting/ MEEKINS Corp. www.doodleshelphandwriting.com

330 W 38th St #408 New York, NY 10018